Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa Ci

Invite - 2024
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Wisconsin 279 279 282

T2 TCU 274 289 282

T2 Southern lllinois 289 282 274

T4 lllinois State 280 284 282

T4 Central Arkansas 275 288 283

6 lowa 283 282 282

7 Nebraska 283 284 283

T8 Northern lllinois 278 292 281

T8 South Dakota State 287 280 284

10 Kansas City 291 286 278

11 Creighton 285 291 282

12 Kansas 286 292 281

13  Wichita State 283 294 288

14 Missouri State 283 295 290

15 Drake 285 306 283

16 Murray State 286 301 291

finish top 20 players school

1 Cameron Huss Wisconsin 66 66
2 Harry Crockett Nebraska 67 68
T3 Edouard Cereto Southern lllinois 71 67
T3  Lucas Dutartre Kansas City 68 72
T3 Zach Little Central Arkansas 67 73
T6 Dain Richie Southern lllinois 71 70
T6 Ben Sluzas Northern lllinois 67 73
T6 Parker Wisdom * lllinois State 71 68
T9 Harrison Arnold Central Arkansas 67 73
T9  Grant Feldman Creighton 71 72
T9  Hogan Hansen lowa 68 69
T9 Noah Kent lowa 71 70
T9  Felix van Dijk lllinois State 72 69
T14  TyKretz South Dakota State 73 68
T14  Max Tjoa * lowa 69 69
16 Emil Riegger Drake 67 73
T17 Daniel Aas Wisconsin 68 71
T17  Jack Beauchamp TCU 68 72
T17 Andrew Thornton  Southern lllinois 73 70

840 -12
845 -7
845 -7
846 -6
846 -6
847 -5
850 -2
851 -1
851 -1
855 +3
858 +6
859 +7
865 +13
868 +16
874 +22
878 +26
scores
69 201
68 203
69 207
67 207
67 207
67 208
68 208
69 208
69 209
66 209
72 209
68 209
68 209
69 210
72 210
71 211
73 212
72 212
69 212

-12
-10

6
-6
-5
-5
5
4
4

-4
4
-3
-3
2
-1
-1
-1

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



NN

)]

T6
T6

14
16
T10
T12
T6
T6
T10
T12

T11
10
T13
T11
T13
16
15

3

1
T2
T2
T4
T4

N O

T8
T8
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Wisconsin 279
TCU 274
Southern lllinois 289
lllinois State 280
Central Arkansas 275
lowa 283
Nebraska 283
Northern lllinois 278
South Dakota State 287
Kansas City 291
Creighton 285
Kansas 286
Wichita State 283
Missouri State 283
Drake 285

Murray State 286
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Player

Cameron Huss
Harry Crockett
Lucas Dutartre
Edouard Cereto
Zach Little

Ben Sluzas
Parker Wisdom *
Dain Richie
Grant Feldman
Harrison Arnold
Felix van Dijk
Noah Kent
Hogan Hansen
Max Tjoa *

Ty Kretz

Emil Riegger
Daniel Aas
Andrew Thornton
Toby Wilt

Jack Beauchamp
Jacob Beckman
Blake Lorenz

lan Bruchhauser
Felix Krammer
Valentin Peugnet
Luke Honner

lan Meyer

Mark Stockdale
Max Jelinek
Andrew Petruzelli
Max Kreikemeier
Ethan Dial

Cecil Belisle
Mesa Falleur

TJ Barger
Gentry Scheve *
Bryson Mercier
Blake Wisdom
Davis Cooper
Alex McCulla
Gunnar Broin
Maxence Mugnier
Luke Sienkiewicz
Chris Berzina

Will Marshall

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team

Wisconsin
Nebraska
Kansas City
Southern lllinois
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Northern lllinois
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Southern lllinois
Creighton
Central Arkansas
lllinois State
lowa

lowa

lowa

South Dakota State
Drake

Wisconsin
Southern lllinois
TCU

TCU

Wisconsin
Wichita State
Northern lllinois
Northern lllinois
Illinois State
South Dakota State
lowa

Central Arkansas
Kansas

TCU

Missouri State
TCU

Kansas

Kansas City
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Player

Jonah Dohrer

Jake Weissenburger *
Will King

Lennon Albans
Mac McClear

Zach Sokolosky
Aston Castillo
Jackson Thompson
Owen Price

Will Troy

Hamish Murray
Ludvig Wijkstrom
Quinn Yost

Blake Schaper
Charlie Zielinski
Kamaren Cunningham
Nikko Ganas

Craig Long Il

Eric Schuessler
Coalter Smith
Hampus Wijkstrom
Zach Place

Shaun Campbell
Justin Wingerter
Jay Nimmo

Davis Johnson
Hugo Archer
William Duquette *
Jack Dumas
Pattanan Bruminhent *
Michael Winslow
Callum Macfie
Spencer Turtz *
Max Cooper

Tate Herrenbruck
Josh Lundmark *
Cale Leonard *
Blake Saffell

Brady Haake
Felipe Pedraza *
Silvester Tan
Palmer McSpadden

Trey Lewis

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Team
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Drake
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Northern lllinois
Wichita State
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Kansas City
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Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Start Finish Player Team Scores
90 T88 Christian Rischer Missouri State 79 78 72 229 +16
T87 90 Nate Spear Drake 72 83 77 232  +19
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Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Wisconsin 279 279 282 840
1 Cameron Huss (1) 66 66 69 201
T17 Daniel Aas (5) 68 71 73 212
T21 Jacob Beckman (2) 71 71 71 213
T32 Blake Wisdom (4) 74 71 70 215
T57 Coalter Smith (3) 74 73 72 219
T2 Southern lllinois 289 282 274 845
T3 Edouard Cereto (1) 71 67 69 207
T6 Dain Richie (4) 71 70 67 208
T17 Andrew Thornton (2) 73 70 69 212
T69 Hugo Archer (3) 74 78 69 221
T69 Justin Wingerter (5) 74 75 72 221
T2 TCU 274 289 282 845
T17 Toby Wilt (1) 67 78 67 212
T17 Jack Beauchamp (2) 68 72 72 212
T26 Andrew Petruzelli (3) 68 71 75 214
T32 Ethan Dial (4) 71 74 70 215
T39 Chris Berzina (5) 71 72 73 216
T4 Illinois State 280 284 282 846
T9 Felix van Dijk (3) 72 69 68 209
T21 Valentin Peugnet (1) 70 74 69 213
T32 TJ Barger (4) 68 77 70 215
T39 Alex McCulla (2) 71 70 75 216
T51 Will Troy (5) 71 71 76 218
T4 Central Arkansas 275 288 283 846
T3 Zach Little (2) 67 73 67 207
T9 Harrison Arnold (3) 67 73 69 209
T26 Mark Stockdale (1) 68 73 73 214
T39 Luke Sienkiewicz (5) 73 69 74 216
87 Palmer McSpadden (4) 76 78 74 228
6 lowa 283 282 282 847
T9 Noah Kent (1) 7 70 68 209
T9 Hogan Hansen (4) 68 69 72 209
T26 lan Meyer (3) 71 72 71 214
T45 Mac McClear (2) 73 73 71 217
T76 Callum Macfie (5) 79 71 73 223
7 Nebraska 283 284 283 850
2 Harry Crockett (3) 67 68 68 203
T45 Will Marshall (1) 68 74 75 217
T51 Hamish Murray (2) 75 74 69 218
T57 Quinn Yost (5) 75 68 76 219
T69 Davis Johnson (4) 73 77 71 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Northern lllinois 278 292 281 851
T6 Ben Sluzas (1) 67 73 68 208
T21 Felix Krammer (2) 69 72 72 213
T21 lan Bruchhauser (4) 72 72 69 213
T57 Craig Long Il (5) 70 76 73 219
T66 Zach Place (3) 73 75 72 220
T8 South Dakota State 287 280 284 851
T14 Ty Kretz (2) 73 68 69 210
T26 Luke Honner (1) 68 72 74 214
T32 Bryson Mercier (3) 74 72 69 215
T45 Jonah Dohrer (4) 73 68 76 217
T57 Blake Schaper (5) 73 74 72 219
10 Kansas City 291 286 278 855
T3 Lucas Dutartre (2) 68 72 67 207
T32 Mesa Falleur (1) 76 71 68 215
T39 Maxence Mugnier (3) 73 72 71 216
T76 Max Cooper (4) 74 74 75 223
T80 Blake Saffell (5) 81 71 72 224
11 Creighton 285 291 282 858
T9 Grant Feldman (3) 71 72 66 209
T51 Owen Price (4) 71 70 77 218
T51 Jackson Thompson (5) 74 75 69 218
T57 Charlie Zielinski (2) 73 75 71 219
T66 Shaun Campbell (1) 70 74 76 220
12 Kansas 286 292 281 859
T26 Max Jelinek (5) 71 74 69 214
T32 Cecil Belisle (3) 73 72 70 215
T39 Gunnar Broin (2) 71 74 71 216
T39 Davis Cooper (4) 72 73 71 216
T45 Will King (1) 72 73 72 217
13 Wichita State 283 294 288 865
T21 Blake Lorenz (2) 69 71 73 213
T51 Aston Castillo (1) 73 72 73 218
T51 Zach Sokolosky (4) 70 77 71 218
T76 Michael Winslow (3) 71 81 71 223
T80 Tate Herrenbruck (5) 76 74 74 224
14 Missouri State 283 295 290 868
T26 Max Kreikemeier (2) 68 74 72 214
T57 Eric Schuessler (3) 69 74 76 219
T57 Ludvig Wijkstrom (5) 71 73 75 219
T66 Hampus Wijkstrom (1) 75 74 71 220
T88 Christian Rischer (4) 79 78 72 229
15 Drake 285 306 283 874
16 Emil Riegger (1) 67 73 71 211
T57 Nikko Ganas (3) 74 75 70 219
T73 Jack Dumas (4) 72 78 72 222
T85 Silvester Tan (2) 76 80 70 226
90 Nate Spear (5) 72 83 77 232
16 Murray State 286 301 291 878
T45 Lennon Albans (3) 73 75 69 217
T57 Kamaren Cunningham (2) 71 74 74 219
T69 Jay Nimmo (1) 67 80 74 221
84 Brady Haake (4) 75 76 74 225
T88 Trey Lewis (5) 79 76 74 229
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T6 Parker Wisdom (lllinois State) 71 68 69 208
T14 Max Tjoa (lowa) 69 69 72 210
T32 Gentry Scheve (Nebraska) 72 74 69 215
T45 Jake Weissenburger (Drake) 72 74 71 217
T73 Pattanan Bruminhent (Northern lllinois) 75 76 71 222
T73 William Duquette (Kansas) 72 78 72 222
T76 Spencer Turtz (Wisconsin) 73 73 77 223
T80 Josh Lundmark (lowa) 70 81 73 224
T80 Cale Leonard (lowa) 75 75 74 224
T85 Felipe Pedraza (lowa) 77 75 74 226
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Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, IA
Invite - 2024

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

G. Feldman Creighton 2.75 -3 C. Huss Wisconsin 3.82 -6 M. Tjoa lowa 411 -8

H. Crockett Nebraska 2.83 -2 B. Sluzas N lllinois  3.91 -3 A. Petruzelli TCU 422 -7

P. Wisdom IIl. St. 292 A1 E. Cereto S lllinois  3.91 -3 B. Mercier S.Dak. St 422 -7

M. Kreikemeier MO State 3.00 E E. Riegger Drake 394 -2 A. Castillo Wichita St 4.22 -7

F. van Dijk IIl. St. 3.00 E Z. Little Cent. Ark. 3.94 -2 G. Feldman Creighton 4.22 -7

C. Zielinski Creighton 3.00 E P. Wisdom llI. St. 3.94 -2 H. Crockett Nebraska 4.22 -7

C. Huss Wisconsin 3.00 E J.Beckman  Wisconsin 3.97 -1 H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 4.22 -7

T. Kretz S.Dak. St 3.00 E L. Dutartre KC 3.97 A1 C.Longll N lllinois  4.22 -7

Z. Little Cent. Ark. 3.00 E H. Crockett  Nebraska 3.97 -1 J. Dohrer S.Dak. St 422 -7

T. Wilt TCU 3.00 E D. Richie S lllinois  3.97 -1 W. Troy IIl. St. 422 -7

M. Winslow Wichita St 3.00 E N. Kent lowa 397 A1 B. Sluzas N lllinois  4.22 -7

L. Honner S.Dak. St 3.00 E H. Hansen lowa 400 E P. Bruminhent N lllinois 4.22 -7

I. Bruchhauser N lllinois 3.00 E T. Wilt TCU 400 E T. Kretz S.Dak. St 433 -6

H. Murray Nebraska 3.00 E J. Dumas Drake 400 E V. Peugnet II. St. 433 -6

L. Wijkstrom MO State 3.08 +1 G. Scheve Nebraska 4.03 +1 C. Huss Wisconsin 4.33 -6

M. Tjoa lowa 3.08 +1 A. Thornton S lllinois  4.03 +1 C. Berzina TCU 433 -6

J. Beauchamp TCU 3.08 +1 F.Krammer N lllinois  4.03 +1 F. van Dijk IIl. St. 433 -6

L. Dutartre KC 3.08 +1 M. Jelinek Kansas 4.03 +1 M. Kreikemeier MO State 4.33 -6

M. Falleur KC 3.08 +1 H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 4.06 +2 H. Hansen lowa 433 -6

M. Mugnier KC 3.08 +1 M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 4.06 +2 B. Lorenz Wichita St 4.33 -6

D. Aas Wisconsin  3.08 +1 Z. Sokolosky Wichita St 4.06 +2 L. Dutartre KC 433 -6

D. Richie S lllinois  3.08 +1 F. van Dijk Il. St. 406 +2 I. Bruchhauser N lllinois 4.33 -6

Eagles Birdies Pars

W. Troy I, St. 2 |C. Huss Wisconsin 17 |B. Schaper S. Dak. St 38
A. Petruzelli TCU 2 |L. Dutartre KC 16 |M. Jelinek Kansas 38
Z. Sokolosky Wichita St 1 |G. Feldman Creighton 16 |E. Cereto S llinois 38
O. Price Creighton 1 |H. Crockett Nebraska 14 |D. Richie S lllinois 37
E. Riegger Drake 1 |Z. Little Cent. Ark. 14 |T. Lewis Murray St. 37
J. Weissenburger Drake 1 IN. Kent lowa 14 |A. McCulla lIl. St. 37
B. Saffell KC 1 |C. Belisle Kansas 14 |M. McClear lowa 37
H. Murray Nebraska 1 |B. Mercier S. Dak. St 14 |M. Kreikemeier MO State 36
T. Barger Il. St. 1 |G. Broin Kansas 13 |V. Peugnet IIl. St. 36
M. Cooper KC 1 |B. Lorenz Wichita St 13 |D. Cooper Kansas 36
L. Albans Murray St. 1 |D. Aas Wisconsin 13 |H. Hansen lowa 36
F. Pedraza lowa 1 |B. Sluzas N Illinois 13 |M. Falleur KC 36
B. Sluzas N lllinois 1 |T. Kretz S. Dak. St 13 |L. Albans Murray St. 36
P. Bruminhent N lllinois 1 |E. Schuessler MO State 13 |B. Haake Murray St. 35
E. Dial TCU 1 |F. Krammer N lllinois 13 |T. Barger III. St. 35
K. Cunningham Murray St. 1 |M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 13 |E. Riegger Drake 35
S. Campbell Creighton 1 |H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 12 |B. Wisdom Wisconsin 35
G. Broin Kansas 1 M. Tjoa lowa 12 |L. Honner S. Dak. St 35
H. Crockett Nebraska 1 |C. Berzina TCU 12 |G. Scheve Nebraska 35
B. Wisdom Wisconsin 1 |F. van Dijk lIl. St. 12 |J. Thompson Creighton 35
H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 1 |P. Wisdom lIl. St. 12 |P. McSpadden Cent. Ark. 35
M. Jelinek Kansas 1 |C. Macfie lowa 12 |A. Thornton S lllinois 35
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Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City,
Invite - 2024
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Average score per round

1 Invite - 2024 .77 90
2 Invite - 2024 73.30 90
3 Invite - 2024 71.57 90

Total Average Scores
Invite - 2024 72.21

Finkbine Golf Course: Invite - 2024

Round 3
average
b ey yarss  lative to par

1 4| a15 10 | 64 16 10 4] 470 +0.30

17 1 +0.27
2| 5| 537 1 36 | 44 9 8] 1% 0

4| 3] 206 +0.21
3l 4 418 20 [ 62 7 1

14| 4| 428 +0.20
4| 3| 206 6| 60 23 1 w1 21 286 oRT
5 4 378 27 | 54 9 8 3 207 +0.16
6| 5 524 1 36 || 40 1 2 13| 3| 235 +0.14
7| 4| 382 21 | 50 17 2 12 4] 425 +0.13
gl 3 207 7 [ 65 15 3 9] 4] 460 +0.10

18| 4| 449 +0.08
ol 4 460 13 [ 57 18 2

1| a4l 415 +0.07
10| 4| 470 4 56 29 1

16| 4| 405 +0.03
11| 5| 577 1 37 | 47 5 171 382 7000
12 4 425 12 | 55 22 1 3| 4| 418 -0.12
13| 3| 235 14 | 55 15 6 5| 4| 378 -0.20
14| 4| 428 12 | 52 23 2 1 6 5| 524 -0.26
15 [ 4 [ 486 1 6 | 62 20 1 2| 5[ 5% -0.32

1| 5| 577 -0.38
16| 4 || 405 10 | 67 13
17| 3| 195 5| 58 25 2

|18|4|449| | | 14|55| 21| |
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29010&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Hawkeye Invitational

Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City,

Invite - 2024
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
8| 3| 207 +0.37 18| 4| 449 +0.58 10| 4| 470 +0.30
171 3| 195 +0.33 4| 460 +0.57 171 3| 195 +0.27
14| 4| 428 +0.31 31 207 +0.37 4| 3| 206 +0.21
9| 4| 460 +0.29 14| 4| 428 +0.36 14| 4| 428 +0.20
18| 4| 449 +0.28 41 3| 206 +0.33 15| 4| 486 +0.16
12| 4| 425 +0.28 171 3| 195 +0.33 8| 3| 207 +0.16
15| 4| 486 +0.24 3|1 4| 418 +0.29 13 3| 235 +0.14
16| 4| 405 +0.22 10| 4| 470 +0.21 12| 4| 425 +0.13
41 3| 206 +0.14 15| 4| 486 +0.21 9| 4| 460 +0.10
3|1 4| 418 +0.11 131 3| 235 +0.16 18| 4| 449 +0.08
13| 3] 235 +0.06 12| 4| 425 +0.12 11 4| 415 +0.07
51 4| 378 +0.02 16| 4| 405 +0.06 16| 4| 405 +0.03
10| 4| 470 +0.01 5| 4| 378 +0.00 71 4] 382 +0.00
71 4| 382 -0.01 11 4| 415 -0.06 3| 4| 418 -0.12
1| 4] 415 -0.09 71 4| 382 -0.07 51 4| 378 -0.20
6| 5| 524 -0.46 2| 5| 537 -0.31 6| 5| 524 -0.26
1] 5| 577 -0.60 11| 5| 577 -0.37 2| 5| 537 -0.32
2| 5| 537 -0.74 6| 5| 524 -0.48 1] 5| 577 -0.38
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Hawkeye Invitational
Finkbine Golf Course
lowa City, 1A
Invite - 2024
Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14

S

1 4| 415 47 1186 34 3
2 5 537 12 127 | 108 20 2 1
3 4 | 418 37 | 174 56 3
4 3 206 18 || 179 66 7
5 4 378 60 | 172 32 6
6 5 524 7 123 | 114 23 2 1
7 4 382 2 55 | 166 42 5
8 3 207 15 1169 78 7 1
9 4 | 460 23 | 1562 81 14
10 4 | 470 23 | 184 57 5 1
11 5 577 5 128 | 120 17
12 4 | 425 32 | 161 74 3
13 3 235 37 | 180 40 11 2
14 4 | 428 1 25 |1 158 70 13 3
15 4 | 486 1 25 1170 66 8
16 4 | 405 32 /183 50 5
17 3 195 17 1159 87 7
18 4 | 449 26 | 1562 79 9 4
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